Grounding Bus Bars
TGB 6 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 2” x 1/4” Tinned Cu 12” TGBA14L06PT 4
EIA/TIA 8 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 2” x 1/4” Tinned Cu 15-1/2” TGBA16L08PT 4
Standard 10 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 2” x 1/4” Tinned Cu 17-3/4” TGBA18L10PT 4
12 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 2” x 1/4” Tinned Cu 20” TGBA20L12PT 4
14 pair - 5/16” 5 pair - 7/16” 2” x 1/4” Tinned Cu 24” TGBA25L14PT 4
18 pair - 5/16” 5 pair - 7/16” 2” x 1/4” Tinned Cu 29” TGBA29L18PT 4
TMGB 15 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 4” x 1/4” Tinned Cu 12” TMGBA14L15PT 4
EIA/TIA 19 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 4” x 1/4” Tinned Cu 15-1/2” TMGBA16L19PT 4
Standard 23 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 4” x 1/4” Tinned Cu 17-3/4” TMGBA18L23PT 4
27 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 4” x 1/4” Tinned Cu 20” TMGBA20L27PT 4
33 pair - 5/16” 5 pair - 7/16” 4” x 1/4” Tinned Cu 24” TMGBA25L33PT 4
41 pair - 5/16” 5 pair - 7/16” 4” x 1/4” Tinned Cu 29” TMGBA29L41PT 4
BOLT NO. & SIZE GROUNDING BUS BAR LENGTH PART # MAX
PATTERN OF HOLES* DESCRIPTION ORDER QTY
All molds require L160 handle clamp
TGB 6 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 2” x 1/4” Cu 12” TGBA14L06P 2
EIA/TIA 8 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 2” x 1/4” Cu 15-1/2” TGBA16L08P 2
Standard 10 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 2” x 1/4” Cu 17-3/4” TGBA18L10P 2
12 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 2” x 1/4” Cu 20” TGBA20L12P 2
14 pair - 5/16” 5 pair - 7/16” 2” x 1/4” Cu 24” TGBA25L14P 2
18 pair - 5/16” 5 pair - 7/16” 2” x 1/4” Cu 29” TGBA29L18P 2
TMGB 15 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 4” x 1/4” Cu 12” TMGBA14L15P 2
EIA/TIA 19 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 4” x 1/4” Cu 15-1/2” TMGBA16L19P 2
Standard 23 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 4” x 1/4” Cu 17-3/4” TMGBA18L23P 2
27 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 4” x 1/4” Cu 20” TMGBA20L27P 2
33 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 4” x 1/4” Cu 24” TMGBA25L33P 2
41 pair - 5/16” 3 pair - 7/16” 4” x 1/4” Cu 29” TMGBA29L41P 2
BOLT NO. & SIZE GROUNDING BUS BAR LENGTH PART # MAX
PATTERN OF HOLES* DESCRIPTION ORDER QTY
Tinned Plated Telecom System Grounding Bus Bars
Untinned Plated Telecom System Grounding Bus Bars